Pleasanton Police Department
Hacienda Monthly Activity Report

< PLEASANTON]
~VPOLICE

October 2018
Incident Number Address Date Time (Hour of Day) Incident Type
2018-00037991 HACIENDA DR / STONERIDGE DR 2018-10-01 5 - 6:00 AM WELFARE CHECK
2018-00038007 5674 STONERIDGE DR, Apt. 205 2018-10-01 8 - 9:00 AM ALARM
2018-00038009 4555 HOPYARD RD 2018-10-01 9 -10:00 AM BUSINESS CONTACT
2018-00038027 5059 HOPYARD RD 2018-10-01 11 - 12:00 PM PETTY THEFT
2018-00038086 5618 OWENS DR, Apt. 301 2018-10-01 10 - 11:00 PM SUSPICIOUS PERSON
2018-00038090 4501 ROSEWOOD DR 2018-10-01 10 - 11:00 PM SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
2018-00038097 4473 WILLOW RD, Apt. 105 2018-10-02 12 - 1:00 AM ALARM
2018-00038103 HACIENDA DR / OWENS DR 2018-10-02 2 - 3:00 AM WELFARE CHECK
2018-00038143 4420 ROSEWOOD DR, Apt. 500 2018-10-02 9 -10:00 AM INCIDENT
2018-00038149 4555 HOPYARD RD, Apt. 15 2018-10-02 10 - 11:00 AM BUSINESS CONTACT
2018-00038173 5729 W LAS POSITAS BL, Apt. 104 2018-10-02 12 - 1:00 PM ALARM
2018-00038215 5777 GIBRALTAR DR, Apt. 508 2018-10-02 4 - 5:00 PM GRAND THEFT
2018-00038221 5777 GIBRALTAR DR, Apt. 508 2018-10-02 4 - 5:00 PM 487 PC- GRAND THEFT
2018-00038244 5752 OWENS DR, Apt. 202 2018-10-02 9 - 10:00 PM WELFARE CHECK
2018-00038255 4575 ROSEWOOD DR 2018-10-02 11 - 12:00 AM SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
2018-00038262 4503 ROSEWOOD DR 2018-10-03 12 - 1:00 AM SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
2018-00038263 4503 ROSEWOOD DR 2018-10-03 12 - 1:00 AM ALARM
2018-00038271 4770 WILLOW RD 2018-10-03 2 - 3:00 AM SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
2018-00038295 4545 CHABOT DR 2018-10-03 8 - 9:00 AM SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
2018-00038319 4416 HACIENDA DR, Apt. 301 2018-10-03 10 - 11:00 AM PETTY THEFT
2018-00038327 4747 HOPYARD RD, Apt. E1 2018-10-03 11 - 12:00 PM HIT AND RUN
2018-00038336 4501 ROSEWOOD DR 2018-10-03 12 - 1:00 PM BUSINESS CONTACT
2018-00038373 5789 GIBRALTAR DR 2018-10-03 4 - 5:00 PM FOLLOW-UP
2018-00038395 STONERIDGE DR / W LAS POSITAS BL 2018-10-03 8 - 9:00 PM TRAFFIC COLLISION - NO DETAILS
2018-00038399 5721 W LAS POSITAS BL 2018-10-03 9 - 10:00 PM DISTURBANCE
2018-00038411 4503 ROSEWOOD DR 2018-10-04 12 -1:00 AM ALARM
2018-00038416 5759 GIBRALTAR DR 2018-10-04 2 - 3:00 AM DISTURBANCE
2018-00038422 STONERIDGE DR / W LAS POSITAS BL 2018-10-04 6 - 7:00 AM TRAFFIC COLLISION - MINOR INJURY
2018-00038459 4770 WILLOW RD 2018-10-04 9 -10:00 AM PATROL CHECK
2018-00038462 4501 ROSEWOOD DR 2018-10-04 9 -10:00 AM PATROL CHECK
2018-00038465 4501 ROSEWOOD DR 2018-10-04 9 -10:00 AM SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE



2018-00038473
2018-00038481
2018-00038501
2018-00038510
2018-00038519
2018-00038521
2018-00038528
2018-00038547
2018-00038549
2018-00038550
2018-00038558
2018-00038559
2018-00038560
2018-00038561
2018-00038624
2018-00038643
2018-00038657
2018-00038668
2018-00038680
2018-00038688
2018-00038694
2018-00038705
2018-00038717
2018-00038789
2018-00038822
2018-00038823
2018-00038824
2018-00038841
2018-00038843
2018-00038874
2018-00038881
2018-00038883
2018-00038900
2018-00038908
2018-00038932
2018-00038944
2018-00038962
2018-00038976

4670 WILLOW RD

4555 CHABOT DR

4770 WILLOW RD

4770 WILLOW RD

4430 WILLOW RD, Apt. )
4770 WILLOW RD

4410 ROSEWOOD DR

4503 ROSEWOOD DR

5650 OWENS DR

5650 OWENS DR

4555 CHABOT DR, Apt. 341
3875 HOPYARD RD

5860 W LAS POSITAS BL, Apt. 21
4555 CHABOT DR

4433 WILLOW RD

4801 HOPYARD RD

4225 HACIENDA DR

4410 ROSEWOOD DR

4555 ROSEWOOD DR

4555 CHABOT DR

5059 HOPYARD RD

4501 ROSEWOOD DR

4501 ROSEWOOD DR

4525 ROSEWOOD DR

4555 CHABOT DR

4555 CHABOT DR

5777 GIBRALTAR DR, Apt. 502
4501 ROSEWOOD DR

4525 ROSEWOOD DR

4125 HOPYARD RD

4473 WILLOW RD, Apt. 102
5990 STONERIDGE DR, Apt. 115
4525 ROSEWOOD DR

4501 ROSEWOOD DR

4899 WILLOW RD, Apt. 416
4555 CHABOT DR

4155 HOPYARD RD

4555 HOPYARD RD

2018-10-04
2018-10-04
2018-10-04
2018-10-04
2018-10-04
2018-10-04
2018-10-04
2018-10-04
2018-10-04
2018-10-04
2018-10-05
2018-10-05
2018-10-05
2018-10-05
2018-10-05
2018-10-05
2018-10-05
2018-10-05
2018-10-05
2018-10-05
2018-10-05
2018-10-05
2018-10-05
2018-10-06
2018-10-06
2018-10-06
2018-10-06
2018-10-06
2018-10-06
2018-10-07
2018-10-07
2018-10-07
2018-10-07
2018-10-07
2018-10-07
2018-10-07
2018-10-08
2018-10-08

10-11:00 AM
10-11:00 AM
1 - 2:00PM
2 - 3:.00PM
5 - 6:00PM
5 - 6:00PM
6 - 7:00PM
11 -12:00 AM
11 -12:00 AM
11 -12:00 AM
2:00 AM

3:00 AM

3:00 AM

5:00 AM

- 2:00 PM
4:00 PM
- 5:00 PM
- 7:00 PM
- 9:00 PM
10:00 PM
10:00 PM
10 -11:00 PM
11 -12:00 AM
4 - 5:00 PM
8 - 9:00PM
8 - 9:00PM
7 - 8:00PM
10 -11:00 PM
11 -12:00 AM
3 - 4:00 AM
8 - 9:00 AM
8 - 9:00 AM
1 - 2:00PM
3 - 4:00PM
6

9

5

7

O O 00O b WKL BANDNPR
'

- 7:00 PM
- 10:00 PM
- 6:00 AM
- 8:00 AM

DEAD ANIMAL
STOLEN VEHICLE
BURGLARY
BURGLARY

ALARM

BURGLARY

ALARM

BUSINESS CONTACT
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
DISTURBANCE
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
ALARM
DISTURBANCE
SCHOOL RESOURCE OFFICER
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
ALARM

ALARM

BUSINESS CONTACT
BUSINESS CONTACT
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
PETTY THEFT

PETTY THEFT
BUSINESS CONTACT
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
WELFARE CHECK
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
BURGLARY

ALARM

ALARM

PETTY THEFT
BUSINESS CONTACT
ADVICE

BUSINESS CONTACT
BURGLARY
BUSINESS CONTACT



2018-00038977
2018-00039047
2018-00039056
2018-00039058
2018-00039060
2018-00039062
2018-00039067
2018-00039074
2018-00039080
2018-00039184
2018-00039200
2018-00039208
2018-00039215
2018-00039221
2018-00039330
2018-00039362
2018-00039366
2018-00039378
2018-00039390
2018-00039437
2018-00039439
2018-00039442
2018-00039453
2018-00039456
2018-00039475
2018-00039487
2018-00039491
2018-00039509
2018-00039539
2018-00039543
2018-00039601
2018-00039623
2018-00039631
2018-00039667
2018-00039674
2018-00039679
2018-00039693
2018-00039701

4501 ROSEWOOD DR

5696 STONERIDGE DR

5856 OWENS DR, Apt. 508
CHABOT DR / STONERIDGE DR
4875 WILLOW RD

4440 WILLOW RD

5700 STONERIDGE DR, Apt. 100
4767 HOPYARD RD

4501 ROSEWOOD DR

W LAS POSITAS BL / WILLOW RD
4899 WILLOW RD, Apt. 409
4410 ROSEWOOD DR

5725 W LAS POSITAS BL

5748 OWENS DR, Apt. 107
4410 ROSEWOOD DR

4501 ROSEWOOD DR

4501 ROSEWOOD DR

4683 CHABOT DR, Apt. 150
4555 HOPYARD RD

5696 STONERIDGE DR

4501 ROSEWOOD DR

4501 ROSEWOOD DR

5708 OWENS DR, Apt. 105
5735 W LAS POSITAS BL

5672 STONERIDGE DR

4501 ROSEWOOD DR

4671 CHABOT DR

4682 CHABOT DR

4525 ROSEWOOD DR

4770 WILLOW RD

4410 ROSEWOOD DR

4501 ROSEWOOD DR

4825 HOPYARD RD

4555 CHABOT DR

4501 ROSEWOOD DR

W LAS POSITAS BL / WILLOW RD
4416 HACIENDA DR

4801 HOPYARD RD

2018-10-08
2018-10-08
2018-10-08
2018-10-08
2018-10-08
2018-10-08
2018-10-08
2018-10-08
2018-10-08
2018-10-09
2018-10-09
2018-10-09
2018-10-09
2018-10-09
2018-10-10
2018-10-11
2018-10-11
2018-10-11
2018-10-11
2018-10-11
2018-10-11
2018-10-11
2018-10-11
2018-10-11
2018-10-12
2018-10-12
2018-10-12
2018-10-12
2018-10-12
2018-10-12
2018-10-13
2018-10-13
2018-10-13
2018-10-13
2018-10-13
2018-10-13
2018-10-14
2018-10-14

5
3
4
5
6
6
7
1
7
3
5
6
9

6:00 AM

4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
2:00 PM
8:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
10:00 PM

10 -11:00 PM
6 - 7:00PM
12 - 1:00 AM

2
7
9
5
5
5
9
9
1
8
7

3:00 AM
8:00 AM

-10:00 AM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
10:00 PM
10:00 PM
2:00 AM
9:00 AM
8:00 AM

10-11:00 AM
3 - 4:00PM
2 - 3:00PM
12 -1:00 AM

10-11:00 AM
11-12:00 PM
7 - 8:00PM
8 - 9:00 PM
9 - 10:00 PM
12 -1:00 AM

7 - 8:00 AM

PETTY THEFT
BUSINESS CONTACT
BURGLARY

HAZARD
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
SILENT ALARM
ALARM

ADVICE

PETTY THEFT
VEHICLE CODE VIOLATION
FIRECALL

ALARM

ALARM

SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMSTANCE
ALARM

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
ALARM

BUSINESS CONTACT
BUSINESS CONTACT
DISTURBANCE
DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE
INCIDENT

ALARM
DISTURBANCE
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
DEAD ANIMAL
CITIZEN ASSIST
BUSINESS CONTACT
BURGLARY

ALARM

PATROL CHECK
BUSINESS CONTACT
BUSINESS CONTACT
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
WELFARE CHECK
BATTERY

ALARM



2018-00039705
2018-00039754
2018-00039779
2018-00039794
2018-00039799
2018-00039813
2018-00039815
2018-00039818
2018-00039874
2018-00039896
2018-00039902
2018-00039905
2018-00039911
2018-00039930
2018-00039959
2018-00040006
2018-00040009
2018-00040031
2018-00040036
2018-00040119
2018-00040160
2018-00040166
2018-00040186
2018-00040203
2018-00040212
2018-00040218
2018-00040245
2018-00040249
2018-00040254
2018-00040262
2018-00040325
2018-00040350
2018-00040377
2018-00040385
2018-00040428
2018-00040436
2018-00040439
2018-00040464

5720 STONERIDGE DR, Apt. 300
4501 ROSEWOOD DR

5725 W LAS POSITAS BL, Apt. 200
4950 OWENS DR, Apt. 832

4422 HACIENDA DR

4863 WILLOW RD

4525 ROSEWOOD DR

4018 SAN GIORGIO CT

W LAS POSITAS BL / STONERIDGE DR
4501 ROSEWOOD DR

4501 ROSEWOOD DR

4501 ROSEWOOD DR

4555 ROSEWOOD DR

4422 HACIENDA DR

4501 ROSEWOOD DR

5721 W LAS POSITAS BL, Apt. 106
4501 ROSEWOOD DR

4501 ROSEWOOD DR

GEORGIS PL / SIENA ST

5727 W LAS POSITAS BL, Apt. 103
4750 WILLOW RD, Apt. 250

4555 HOPYARD RD

4515 ROSEWOOQOD DR, Apt. 200
4847 HOPYARD RD, Apt. 4

4545 CHABOT DR

4433 WILLOW RD

5756 OWENS DR

4501 ROSEWOOD DR

5669 GIBRALTAR DR

4770 WILLOW RD

4770 WILLOW RD

STONERIDGE DR / W LAS POSITAS BL
4575 ROSEWOOD DR

4801 HOPYARD RD

4501 ROSEWOOD DR

4770 WILLOW RD

4770 WILLOW RD

OWENS DR / HACIENDA DR

2018-10-14
2018-10-14
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-15
2018-10-16
2018-10-16
2018-10-16
2018-10-16
2018-10-16
2018-10-17
2018-10-16
2018-10-17
2018-10-18
2018-10-18
2018-10-18
2018-10-18
2018-10-18
2018-10-18
2018-10-18
2018-10-18
2018-10-18
2018-10-19
2018-10-19
2018-10-19
2018-10-19
2018-10-20
2018-10-20
2018-10-20
2018-10-20
2018-10-20

8 - 9:00 AM

10 -11:00 PM
5 - 6:00 AM

8 - 9:00 AM

8 - 9:00 AM

10-11:00 AM
10-11:00 AM
10-11:00 AM
5 - 6:00 PM
8 - 9:00PM
10 - 11:00 PM
11 -12:00 AM
2 - 3:00 AM

8 - 9:00 AM

10-11:00 AM
5 - 6:00PM
6 - 7:00PM
12 - 1:00 AM

6 - 7:00PM
5 - 6:00PM
6 - 7:00 AM

8 - 9:00 AM

10-11:00 AM
10-11:00 AM
12 - 1:00 PM
2 - 3:.00PM
9 - 10:00 PM
8 - 9:00PM
10 - 11:00 PM
1- 2:00 AM

1 - 2:00PM
3 - 4:00PM
10 - 11:00 PM
12 - 1:00 AM

11-12:00 PM
1 - 2:.00PM
1 - 2:00PM
6 - 7:00PM

ALARM

SUSPICIOUS PERSON
ALARM

PETTY THEFT
ILLEGAL PARKER
FOLLOW-UP
ANIMAL CALL
ALARM

NON INJURY COLLISION
PETTY THEFT
PATROL CHECK
PATROL CHECK
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
ILLEGAL PARKER
PATROL CHECK
WELFARE CHECK
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
PATROL CHECK
FOUND PROPERTY
CIVIL STANDBY
FOUND PROPERTY
BUSINESS CONTACT
INCIDENT

IDENTITY THEFT
PATROL CHECK
INCIDENT
SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMSTANCE
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
DISTURBANCE
PATROL CHECK
BURGLARY

DEAD ANIMAL
PATROL CHECK
INCIDENT

BUSINESS CONTACT
BURGLARY
BURGLARY

PMC VIOLATION



2018-00040475
2018-00040476
2018-00040478
2018-00040516
2018-00040529
2018-00040536
2018-00040560
2018-00040563
2018-00040581
2018-00040588
2018-00040604
2018-00040613
2018-00040617
2018-00040654
2018-00040686
2018-00040693
2018-00040694
2018-00040718
2018-00040740
2018-00040755
2018-00040783
2018-00040797
2018-00040868
2018-00040880
2018-00040892
2018-00040902
2018-00040911
2018-00040913
2018-00040932
2018-00040936
2018-00040939
2018-00040941
2018-00040946
2018-00040955
2018-00040978
2018-00041013
2018-00041016
2018-00041046

4501 ROSEWOOD DR

4501 ROSEWOOD DR

4501 ROSEWOOD DR

4770 WILLOW RD

4501 ROSEWOOD DR
HACIENDA DR / OWENS DR
5721 W LAS POSITAS BL, Apt. 225
OWENS DR / HACIENDA DR
STONERIDGE DR / CHABOT DR
4770 WILLOW RD

4410 HACIENDA DR, Apt. 208
4555 HOPYARD RD

5752 OWENS DR, Apt. 102
HACIENDA DR / OWENS DR
5956 W LAS POSITAS BL

4501 ROSEWOOD DR

4501 ROSEWOOD DR

5933 CORONADO LN, Apt. 201
4433 WILLOW RD

4555 HOPYARD RD, Apt. 15
4480 HACIENDA DR

5601 W LAS POSITAS BL

5735 W LAS POSITAS BL, Apt. 200
5934 GIBRALTAR DR, Apt. 103
4555 HOPYARD RD

4501 ROSEWOOD DR
GIBRALTAR DR / STONERIDGE DR
4770 WILLOW RD

4501 ROSEWOOD DR

4501 ROSEWOOD DR

5723 OWENS DR

5700 STONERIDGE DR

4433 WILLOW RD

4626 WILLOW RD

4525 ROSEWOOD DR

4480 WILLOW RD, Apt. 110
4434 HACIENDA DR

4501 ROSEWOOD DR

2018-10-20
2018-10-20
2018-10-20
2018-10-21
2018-10-21
2018-10-21
2018-10-21
2018-10-21
2018-10-21
2018-10-21
2018-10-22
2018-10-22
2018-10-22
2018-10-22
2018-10-22
2018-10-22
2018-10-22
2018-10-23
2018-10-23
2018-10-23
2018-10-23
2018-10-23
2018-10-24
2018-10-24
2018-10-24
2018-10-24
2018-10-24
2018-10-24
2018-10-24
2018-10-24
2018-10-24
2018-10-24
2018-10-24
2018-10-24
2018-10-24
2018-10-25
2018-10-25
2018-10-25

9 - 10:00 PM
9 - 10:00 PM
10 - 11:00 PM
8 - 9:00 AM

11-12:00 PM
12 - 1:00 PM
6 - 7:00PM
6 - 7:00PM
8 - 9:00 PM
9 - 10:00 PM
2 - 3:00 AM

7 - 8:00 AM

7 - 8:00 AM

12 - 1:00 PM
1 - 2:00PM
7 - 8:00PM
9 - 10:00 PM
12 - 1:00 AM

7 - 8:00 AM

8 - 9:00 AM

12 - 1:00 PM
2 - 3:.00PM
6 - 7:00 AM

7 - 8:00 AM

9 -10:00 AM
10-11:00 AM
11-12:00 PM
11-12:00 PM
1 - 2:00PM
1 - 2:.00PM
1 - 2:00PM
1 - 2:.00PM
2 - 3:00PM
2 - 3:.00PM
9 - 10:00 PM
6 - 7:00 AM

7 - 8:00 AM

10-11:00 AM

PETTY THEFT

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMSTANCE
BUSINESS CONTACT
DISTURBANCE

PATROL CHECK

ADVICE

PMC VIOLATION

HAZARD

BURGLARY

DISTURBANCE

BUSINESS CONTACT
JUVENILE PROBLEM
TRAFFIC COLLISION - NO DETAILS
LOST PROPERTY
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
ALARM

SCHOOL RESOURCE OFFICER
BUSINESS CONTACT
OUTSIDE JURISDICTION ASSIST
FOUND PROPERTY

ALARM

ALARM

BUSINESS CONTACT
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMSTANCE
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
SUSPICIOUS PERSON

NON INJURY COLLISION
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
FOUND PROPERTY
INCIDENT

PETTY THEFT

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
ALARM

PATROL CHECK

PATROL CHECK



2018-00041048
2018-00041064
2018-00041082
2018-00041099
2018-00041100
2018-00041104
2018-00041113
2018-00041114
2018-00041161
2018-00041182
2018-00041184
2018-00041190
2018-00041198
2018-00041215
2018-00041216
2018-00041219
2018-00041230
2018-00041253
2018-00041280
2018-00041307
2018-00041338
2018-00041355
2018-00041368
2018-00041387
2018-00041405
2018-00041408
2018-00041416
2018-00041418
2018-00041419
2018-00041435
2018-00041436
2018-00041448
2018-00041457
2018-00041478
2018-00041479
2018-00041488
2018-00041489
2018-00041535

4501 ROSEWOOD DR

4501 ROSEWOOD DR

4501 ROSEWOOD DR

4682 CHABOT DR

4503 ROSEWOOD DR

4430 WILLOW RD, Apt. G

4503 ROSEWOOD DR

OWENS DR / ANDREWS DR
4410 HACIENDA DR, Apt. 205
4950 OWENS DR

4555 ROSEWOOD DR

4501 ROSEWOOD DR

4501 ROSEWOOD DR
ROSEWOOD DR / OWENS DR
5925 W LAS POSITAS BL, Apt. 100
4501 ROSEWOOD DR

4889 HOPYARD RD

5744 OWENS DR, Apt. 207
4555 HOPYARD RD

4501 ROSEWOOD DR

1983 TABOADA LN

4501 ROSEWOOD DR

5789 GIBRALTAR DR

4899 WILLOW RD, Apt. 502
4770 WILLOW RD

5724 W LAS POSITAS BL, Apt. 300
5724 W LAS POSITAS BL, Apt. 300
4501 ROSEWOOD DR
ROSEWOOD DR / OWENS DR
4825 HOPYARD RD, Apt. F10
4525 ROSEWOOD DR

4501 HOPYARD RD, Apt. D3
5732 OWENS DR, Apt. 205
4555 HOPYARD RD

5924 STONERIDGE DR, Apt. 207
4525 ROSEWOOD DR

4555 HOPYARD RD, Apt. 15
3825 HOPYARD RD

2018-10-25
2018-10-25
2018-10-25
2018-10-25
2018-10-25
2018-10-25
2018-10-25
2018-10-25
2018-10-26
2018-10-26
2018-10-26
2018-10-26
2018-10-26
2018-10-26
2018-10-26
2018-10-26
2018-10-26
2018-10-26
2018-10-27
2018-10-27
2018-10-27
2018-10-27
2018-10-27
2018-10-28
2018-10-28
2018-10-28
2018-10-28
2018-10-28
2018-10-28
2018-10-28
2018-10-28
2018-10-28
2018-10-28
2018-10-29
2018-10-29
2018-10-29
2018-10-29
2018-10-29

10-11:00 AM
12 - 1:00 PM
1 - 2:00PM
4 - 5:00 PM
4 - 5:00 PM
4 - 5:00 PM
7 - 8:00 PM
5 - 6:00PM
6 - 7:00 AM
10-11:00 AM
11-12:00 PM
12 - 1:00 PM
1 - 2:00PM
5 - 6:00PM
3 - 4:00PM
6 - 7:00PM
7 - 8:00 PM
9 - 10:00 PM
4 - 5:00 AM
11-12:00 PM
4 - 5:00 PM
6 - 7:00PM
10 - 11:00 PM
1- 2:00 AM
9 -10:00 AM
10-11:00 AM
11-12:00 PM
1 - 2:.00PM
1 - 2:00PM
5 - 6:00PM
6 - 7:00PM
7 - 8:00PM
9 - 10:00 PM
7 - 8:00 AM
7 - 8:00 AM
9 -10:00 AM
9 -10:00 AM
2 - 3:.00PM

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
IN-CUSTODY

HARRASSING/ANNOYING PHONE CALLS

HAZARD

PUBLIC INTOXICATION
ALARM

VANDALISM
GRAFFITI

PUBLIC INTOXICATION
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
BUSINESS CONTACT
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
HAZARD

WELFARE CHECK
PATROL CHECK
IN-CUSTODY
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
MISSING PERSON
ALARM

PMC VIOLATION
WELFARE CHECK
PETTY THEFT
PATROL CHECK
HEALTH AND SAFETY
PATROL CHECK
BUSINESS CONTACT
FOLLOW UP

PETTY THEFT

PROM SHOOT
DISTURBANCE
GRAND THEFT
DISTURBANCE
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
BUSINESS CONTACT
ALARM

BUSINESS CONTACT
BUSINESS CONTACT
ANIMAL CALL



2018-00041542
2018-00041543
2018-00041552
2018-00041555
2018-00041557
2018-00041570
2018-00041571
2018-00041583
2018-00041584
2018-00041590
2018-00041596
2018-00041612
2018-00041617
2018-00041619
2018-00041647
2018-00041665
2018-00041669
2018-00041674
2018-00041704
2018-00041715
2018-00041729
2018-00041740
2018-00041752
2018-00041762
2018-00041788
2018-00041796
2018-00041804
2018-00041838
Grand Total

4300 HACIENDA DR

4747 HOPYARD RD, Apt. E2
4501 ROSEWOOD DR

4501 ROSEWOOD DR

4555 ROSEWOOD DR

5627 STONERIDGE DR, Apt. 304
5635 STONERIDGE DR

4555 HOPYARD RD

4501 ROSEWOOD DR

5720 STONERIDGE DR, Apt. 200
4555 HOPYARD RD, Apt. 15
5622 OWENS DR, Apt. 102
37.7012979341295000 -121.8879628417140000
5650 OWENS DR

4525 ROSEWOOD DR
HACIENDA DR / OWENS DR
5924 STONERIDGE DR

4555 CHABOT DR

W LAS POSITAS BL / BELLEZA LN
4747 HOPYARD RD, Apt. E7
4555 HOPYARD RD

4747 HOPYARD RD, Apt. E7
4501 ROSEWOOD DR

OWENS DR / ROSEWOOD DR
4637 CHABOT DR, Apt. 350
4305 HACIENDA DR, Apt. 420
4501 ROSEWOOD DR

OWENS DR / ROSEWOOD DR

2018-10-29
2018-10-29
2018-10-29
2018-10-29
2018-10-29
2018-10-29
2018-10-30
2018-10-30
2018-10-30
2018-10-30
2018-10-30
2018-10-30
2018-10-30
2018-10-30
2018-10-30
2018-10-30
2018-10-30
2018-10-30
2018-10-30
2018-10-31
2018-10-31
2018-10-31
2018-10-31
2018-10-31
2018-10-31
2018-10-31
2018-10-31
2018-10-31
0

4 - 5:00 PM
5 - 6:00PM
7 - 8:00PM
8 - 9:00PM
9 - 10:00 PM
11 -12:00 AM
12 -1:00 AM

7 - 8:00 AM

7 - 8:00 AM

8 - 9:00 AM

8 - 9:00 AM

10-11:00 AM
11-12:00 PM
11-12:00 PM
2 - 3:00PM
3 - 4:00PM
3 - 4:00PM
5 - 6:00PM
10 - 11:00 PM
3 - 4:00 AM

7 - 8:00 AM

8 - 9:00 AM

9 -10:00 AM
9 -10:00 AM
12 - 1:00 PM
1 - 2:.00PM
3 - 4:00PM
9 - 10:00 PM

GRAFFITI

HOLD-UP ALARM
PATROL CHECK
PETTY THEFT
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
BURGLARY
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
BUSINESS CONTACT
ALARM

ALARM

BUSINESS CONTACT
WELFARE CHECK
SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMSTANCE
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
INFO

PMC VIOLATION

HIT AND RUN
DISTURBANCE
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
ALARM

BUSINESS CONTACT
BURGLARY

PATROL CHECK

TRAFFIC COLLISION - NO DETAILS

IDENTITY THEFT
STOLEN VEHICLE
IN-CUSTODY
HAZARD



	Report

